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199810220004
14111

10/22/1998
11:47:27

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHARPTON,
KIMBERLY
BAIRD

199611010003
65021

199810190004
07881

10/19/1998
01:35:22

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DRUM, JAMES
R A

199609180003
08171

199810200004
09081

10/20/1998
12:21:36

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO


