Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/10; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199810220004 14111	10/22/1998 11:47:27	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARPTON, KIMBERLY BAIRD					199611010003 65021	
	10/19/1998 01:35:22	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DRUM, JAMES R A					199609180003 08171	
199810200004 09081	10/20/1998 12:21:36	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO						